S-1061 Page 1 of 8 1/5/2010
473 Post Street, Camarillo, CA 93010 · Phone: 805-389-3100 · Fax: 805-389-1611
E-mail: www.marketing@voiceboard.com · URL: http://www.voiceboard.com
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
The BridgeWay M8100 system provides SIP and
H.323 voice over IP (VoIP) communications between
mobile radio, SATCOM terminals, telephone systems,
user headsets and VoIP networked communication

ICS Intercom Station 4” (102mm) W x 6” (152mm) H x 2”
(51   mm) D.  1.75 lb (.8 Kg.) 9-32VDC @ .25 Watts
                            ORDERING INFORMATION
                             BRIDGEWAY COMPONENTS
                            4 Port MIL-STD-810 BridgeWay
                            8 Port MIL-STD-810 BridgeWay
                  Rugged LCD/Keyboard Communications Console
            MIL-STD-810 Radio-Intercom Operator Communications Station
                      Rugged Intercom Communications Station
                MODEL
             BW-M4100
             BW-M8100
             BCC-1
             OCS-1
             ICS-1
BRIDGEWAY- M8100 FEATURE OPTIONS
                  MC2 Radio-Intercom Client GUI license, xxx = seat capacity
               Remote Radio Control Client GUI License, xxx = seat capacity
                             Quad FXO + PRI ISDN T1/E1 option card
                                                1G-e copper LAN
                                                  1G-e fiber LAN
                 MODEL
              GUI-xxx
              SDR-xxx
               FXO/4
              1CG-e
              1FG-e
 S-1061 Page 8 of 8 1/5/2010
473 Post Street, Camarillo, CA 93010 · Phone: 805-389-3100 · Fax: 805-389-1611
E-mail: www.marketing@voiceboard.com · URL: http://www.voiceboard.com
Specifications Subject to Change without Notice
©2009 Voiceboard Corporation All Right Reserved
STANDARDS SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATION
PARAMETERS
STANDARD
Storage Temperature
-55°C to 85°C MIL-STD-810, Methods 501.4 and 502.4,
Procedure I
Operating Temperature
-40°C to 70°C MIL-STD-810, Methods 501.4 and 502.4,
Procedure II
Vibration
Sine: 10 g peak; Random:
0.04 g2/Hz; 15-2k Hz
MIL-STD-810, Method 514.5, Procedure I
Shock
Functional Test for Ground
Equipment
MIL-STD-810, Figure 516.5-8, Table 516.5-I
Operating and non-operating
(storage) humidity
0 to 100% non-condensing MIL-STD-810 Method 507.4
Salt fog 48 hour exposure at 5%
concentration and 35°C MIL-STD-810 Method 509.4
Fine Blowing Sand Up to 40 MPH MIL-STD-810, Method 510.4, Procedures I and II
Rain 3” per hour rain, wind driven
at up to 40 MPH MIL-STD-810, Method 506.4, Procedure I
Water Immersion
30 minutes at a depth of 1
meter
IEC529 level 7
Altitude
-100 to 50,000 Feet MIL-HDBK-5400 for Class 1A
EMI
CE102, CS101, CS114,
CS115, CS116, RE102,
RE103
MIL-STD-461E
Reliability 125,000 Hours MIL-HDBK-217F
Safety Sections 4.5.3.2 and 4.5.3.3 MIL-HDBK-454B